V2
High Pressure Hydraulic Ball Valves
VA
LV
E
S
FULL FLOW AND POSITIVE SHUT-OFF
UP TO 12,000 PSI

NPT
Dimensional Information
Ordering Information
Product Type
HBV – 12,000 PSI
High Pressure Valve
No. of Ports
Connector Style
0 – NPT
O Ring Material
1 – Viton
Ball Seat Material
0 – Peek
Ball & Stem Material
0 – Carbon Steel
1 – 316 Stainless Steel
Body Material
0 – Carbon Steel Zinc Plated
1 – 316 Stainless Steel
LD – Locking Device
OMIT – No Locking Device
Locking Kit
Manufacturing Code
Connector
Size
02 – 1/8"
04 – 1/4"
06 – 3/8"
08 – 1/2"
12 – 3/4"
16 – 1"
B
m